## नागालैण्ड विश्वविद्यालय NAGALAND UNIVERSITY



(संसद द्वारा पारित अधिनियम 1989, क्रमांक 35 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय )

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989)

मुख्यालय : लुमामी, जुन्हेबोटो (नागालैण्ड), पिन कोड – 798627 Headquarters: Lumami, Dist: Zunheboto, (Nagaland), Pin Code-798 627

## Department of Environmental Science Lumami Campus

Date: 17th November, 2020

## M. Sc. Admission Notification

The following candidates from the waiting list are hereby informed to take admission by paying the requisite fee for the M.Sc. Programme in the Department of Environmental Science. The payment receipt along with candidates name, application number and whatsapp number should be mailed to **nabajit4u@gmail.com** within two days of publication of this notification

Sl No.	Application Number	Name	Gender	Category	Email address
1.	2021917	Tiaakum Jamir	Male	ST	tiaakumjamir060@gmail.com
2.	2021592	Bryll Changley D Sangma	Female	ST	ctauras80@gmail.com
3.	2021585	Niuli Z Yeptho	Female	ST	niuliyeptho23@gmail.com

S/d Prof. Sangyu Yaden Head i/c Dept. Of Environmental Science Nagaland University S/d
Dr. Nabajit Hazarika
Coordinator, Admission Committee
Dept. Of Environmental Science
Nagaland University